

Invoice



FREE Online Ordering @
www.meyerdistributing.com
 or Phone Us at 800.MeyerUSA
 (800.639.3787)

Page:	Page 1 of 2
Invoice:	K954562
Date:	8/27/2022
Batch:	1-8/6/2022

Jasper, IN 47546
 TF Main Menu: 800-639-3787
 TF Sales: 800-456-3451
 Accounts Receivable: 800-731-3484
 Returns Support: 800-731-3302

Good Return %: 1.18%
Good Refusal %: 0.10%
Good Return + Refusal %: 1.28%

Bill To:

Basden's American RV
 PO BOX 3641
 EVANSVILLE, IN 47735-3641

Ship To:

Basden's American RV
 600 E Baseline Rd
 Evansville, IN 47725-9354
 812-867-5200

Purchase Order No.	Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
68383	BA2820	Brittany Hall Ext. 6179	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days

Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
12	12	APP117		COIL CLEAN	\$7.09	\$85.08
9	9	APP139		NUGEN	\$14.44	\$129.96
2	2	CMC20183		WASHER - 1IN HOSE FILTER, 3/CARD, LLC	\$1.70	\$3.40
11	11	CMC39462		SEWER CAP W/ HOSE CONNECTION	\$2.83	\$31.13
2	2	CMC40003		WATER TANK FILLER WITH SHUTOFF VALVE, LLC	\$2.87	\$5.74
3	3	CMC42161		REFRIGERATOR VENT BASE, WHITE	\$11.07 *	\$33.21
2	2	CMC44595		STABILIZER JACK PAD, STANDARD (6.2INX6.2INPAD), 4PACK	\$12.68	\$25.36
2	2	CMC45167		COVER, DOORWINDOW 16.25 INX 25.25IN THERMAL REFLECTIVE	\$8.05 *	\$16.10
2	2	COFUBE625		QUICK ROOF EXTREME W/STEEL-LOC ADHESIVE PERMANENTLY REPAIRS MOST BUILDING MATERI	\$38.22 *	\$76.44
4	4	CUR40066		PACKAGED HITCH BALL6K 2IN X 1IN X 2 1/8IN	\$9.74	\$38.96
12	12	DCR551LSB-1		DICOR NON-LEVELING/NON-SAG LAP SEALANT - BLACK	\$7.30 *	\$87.60
12	12	DCR551LST-1		DICOR NON-LEVELING/NON-SAG LAP SEALANT - TAN	\$6.24	\$74.88
1	1	DOM3109349.005		VENT ASM, SIDE, 30IN POLAR WHITE	\$73.36	\$73.36
4	4	ECA35-7228-2PDQ		TRIUMPH AMERICANA HOOK AND RING PDQ	\$12.34 *	\$49.36
4	4	FAS80-00-2040		ZIP 4FT BREAKAWAY CABLE AND SWITCH	\$16.68	\$66.72

Invoice

Page: Page 2 of 2

Purchase Order No.	Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
68383	BA2820	Brittany Hall Ext. 6179	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days

Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
16	16	HNG5650		PUTTY TAPE 3/16 X 1 X 20FT GREY	\$6.19 *	\$99.04
1	1	JRP10625		90 DEGREE T-STYLE DOOR HOLDER, BLACK	\$5.03	\$5.03
1	1	JRP62185		CITY WATER FLANGE, ALUMINUM, MPT	\$10.33	\$10.33
1	1	RVDB113		DELUXE CABLE HATCH ROUND BLACK FINISH -- 5.2IN X 2.6IN (REPLACEABLE LID)	\$10.43	\$10.43
1	1	RVDE461		HEAVY DUTY INSERT TRIM - 1IN X 100FT - WHITE	\$20.97	\$20.97
2	2	RVDL425		ECONO CAM LOCK 5/8IN KEYED - CODE 751	\$4.47	\$8.94
2	2	RVDS435		WHITE ROCKER SWITCH, 10 A, ON/OFF - SPST - CUT-OUT .508IN X .756IN	\$2.49	\$4.98
1	1	VLPA10-5050DA		50A - 50A DETACHABLE ADAPTER PLUG, BULK	\$27.71	\$27.71
4	4	VLPA10-G30430VP		GEN30AMP 4P TO 30AMP ADAPTER CORD, 12IN, CARDED	\$17.42	\$69.68
1	1	VLPA10-P30VP		30A REPLACEMENT MALE PLUG CARDED	\$16.67	\$16.67
1	1	VLPD04-0111		TOTE TANK HOSE, HD, 5FT, SHRINK WRAPPED	\$11.03	\$11.03
3	3	VLPPF276023		HOSE FOR HANDHELD SHOWERS, 72IN, NYLON WHITE	\$7.39	\$22.17

Subtotal	\$1,104.28
Trade Discount	\$0.00
Freight	\$0.00
Delivery Charge	\$9.95
Tax	\$0.00
Total	\$1,114.23

* Instant Price Match or Sale Item

Credit From Payment PYMNT000003735508 Applied - Check 039674	\$1,114.23
---	------------

Amount Remaining \$0.00